
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   TCU 288  293  284       865  +1 
1  1  2   UNLV  286  292  292       870  +6 
3  3  3   BYU 292  294  296       882  +18 
6  4  4   New Mexico 303  289  292       884  +20 
5  T5  5   San Diego State  301  296  290       887  +23 
4  T5  6   Colorado State  300  297  292       889  +25 
7  7  7   Wyoming 305  300  305       910  +46 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Therese Koelbaek  UNLV  70   71  68       209  -7   
T4 T2   Betsy Kelly  Colorado State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T4 T2   Kelsey Vines  BYU  72   71  70       213  -3   
T6 4   Prisela Campbell  TCU  70   74  71       215  -1   
T1 T5   Ellis Keenan  UNLV  68   73  75       216  E   
T1 T5   Maggie Yuan  BYU  71   70  75       216  E   
8 T7   Brooke Beeler  TCU  73   72  73       218  +2   

T6 T7   Melissa Loh  TCU  72   72  74       218  +2   
T15 T9   Rebecca Hellbom  New Mexico  75   74  70       219  +3   
9 T9   Sammi Stevens  New Mexico  77   69  73       219  +3   

T15 11   Gina Clark  San Diego State  76   73  71       220  +4   
T10 T12   Sarah Salvo  New Mexico  75   72  74       221  +5   
24 T12   Rachel Raastad  TCU  73   79  69       221  +5   

T10 T12   Alejandra Guacaneme  UNLV  74   73  74       221  +5   
T12 T15   Brianna Espinoza  Colorado State  74   74  74       222  +6   
T21 T15   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  76   75  71       222  +6   
T21 T17   Christine Wong  San Diego State  77   74  72       223  +7   
T18 T17   Alessia Knight  San Diego State  76   74  73       223  +7   
T12 T17   Jade Bollinger  BYU  72   76  75       223  +7   
T18 T20   Malin Enarsson  San Diego State  75   75  74       224  +8   
T15 T20   Bethany Glassford  UNLV  74   75  75       224  +8   
T21 T22   Stephanie Arcala  San Diego State  74   77  74       225  +9   
T18 T22   Beth Buchner  New Mexico  76   74  75       225  +9   
T25 T24   Emily Roering  Colorado State  76   77  73       226  +10   
T12 T24   Juanita Rico  Wyoming  74   74  78       226  +10   
T25 26   Molly Black  Wyoming  76   77  75       228  +12   
T28 27   Sarah Roering  Colorado State  80   74  75       229  +13   
T28 T28   Dana Zamprelli  Wyoming  81   73  76       230  +14   
T28 T28   Annika Afoa  BYU  77   77  76       230  +14   
T25 30   Manon DeRoey  New Mexico  79   74  80       233  +17   
T33 31   Katerina Prorokova  UNLV  79   80  75       234  +18   
T33 T32   Jenna Zamprelli  Wyoming  83   76  76       235  +19   
31 T32   Stacey Blunt  Wyoming  74   81  80       235  +19   
32 34   Cecilie Krefting  Colorado State  79   78  81       238  +22   
35 35   Amanda Keith  BYU  83   81  77       241  +25   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 TCU 288 293 284 865

4 Prisela Campbell (4) 70 74 71 215

T7 Brooke Beeler (1) 73 72 73 218

T7 Melissa Loh (5) 72 72 74 218

T12 Rachel Raastad (2) 73 79 69 221

T15 Sanna Nuutinen (3) 76 75 71 222

2 UNLV 286 292 292 870

1 Therese Koelbaek (1) 70 71 68 209

T5 Ellis Keenan (3) 68 73 75 216

T12 Alejandra Guacaneme (2) 74 73 74 221

T20 Bethany Glassford (5) 74 75 75 224

31 Katerina Prorokova (4) 79 80 75 234

3 BYU 292 294 296 882

T2 Kelsey Vines (1) 72 71 70 213

T5 Maggie Yuan (2) 71 70 75 216

T17 Jade Bollinger (4) 72 76 75 223

T28 Annika Afoa (3) 77 77 76 230

35 Amanda Keith (5) 83 81 77 241

4 New Mexico 303 289 292 884

T9 Rebecca Hellbom (1) 75 74 70 219

T9 Sammi Stevens (4) 77 69 73 219

T12 Sarah Salvo (3) 75 72 74 221

T22 Beth Buchner (2) 76 74 75 225

30 Manon DeRoey (5) 79 74 80 233

5 San Diego State 301 296 290 887

11 Gina Clark (5) 76 73 71 220

T17 Christine Wong (1) 77 74 72 223

T17 Alessia Knight (2) 76 74 73 223

T20 Malin Enarsson (3) 75 75 74 224

T22 Stephanie Arcala (4) 74 77 74 225

6 Colorado State 300 297 292 889

T2 Betsy Kelly (2) 71 72 70 213

T15 Brianna Espinoza (1) 74 74 74 222

T24 Emily Roering (3) 76 77 73 226

27 Sarah Roering (4) 80 74 75 229

34 Cecilie Krefting (5) 79 78 81 238

7 Wyoming 305 300 305 910

T24 Juanita Rico (2) 74 74 78 226

26 Molly Black (1) 76 77 75 228

T28 Dana Zamprelli (4) 81 73 76 230

T32 Stacey Blunt (3) 74 81 80 235

T32 Jenna Zamprelli (5) 83 76 76 235
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